Motor Power Wires
Red to Controller Positive
Black to Controller Negative
MOT-24250X2650   24 Volt 250 Watt Brush DC Motor
 Operating Voltage: 24 Volts DC
Rated Power: 250 Watts Continuous Duty
RPM: 2650
Power Wires: 2 (Red, Black)
Power Wire Terminals: 6.3mm White Connector Terminals
76.5mm
3mm
17mm
8.5
mm
26.5mm
42mm
95
m
m
4@
M6
10
1m
m
3m
m